
PINAL COUNTY
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

ATTENDANCE SHEET

3/22/2016

Name Company / Title Phone / Fax Email

Chris Wanamaker Pinal County Public Works 520-866-6010 christopher.wanamaker@pinalcountyaz.gov

Charles Williams Pinal County Public Works 520-866-6549 charles.williams@pinalcountyaz.gov

John Rogala Pinal County Public Works 520-866-6281 john.rogala@pinalcountyaz.gov

Elise Moore Pinal County Public Works 520-866-6638 elise.moore@pinalcountyaz.gov

Gloria Bean Pinal County Purchasing 520-866-6009 gloria.bean@pinalcountyaz.gov

Josh Phillips Sunland Asphalt 602-828-1882 jphillips@sunlandasphalt.com

Anthony Heim Rummel 480-222-9922 aheim@rummelconstruction.com

Dusty Escapule 5 D Mining 928-200-8697 dusty5d@live.com

Matt Nehrmeyer Meridian Eng. 520-400-4443 m.nehrmeyer@meridiancom.net

Steve Austin Low Mountain 602-265-2201 saustin@pro-low.com

Dusty Lane TBC 480-319-3300 jdlane.az@gmail.com

Dana Ratkovich Achen Gardner 480-940-1300 dratkovich@achen.com

Ryan Marks Red Mountian Builders 480-450-2422 ryanmarks72@gmail.com

Samuel Williams Carson Construction 928-684-3901 estimator@carson-construction.com

Bobby Cash SDB 602-695-8137 bid@sdb.com

David Saquella DCS Contracting 480-732-9238 david.saquella@dcscontracting.com

Adrian Chiongbian Redpoint Contracting 602-792-0813 estimating@redpointcontracting.com

Subject: P.C. Flood Control District - Kenworthy and Ocotillo Flood Mitigation 
Project Number: 60684227
Project Manager:  Chris Wanamaker, Engineer III 
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